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Dates for your diary 
 

9.15 Wed 9th Oct - Y6 Crowden assembly 
Thurs 10th Oct  - Y3/4 Norwich Castle trip 
Fri  11th Oct Harvest Festival at St Andrews church 
9.00 Wed 16th Oct - Y1/2 Pet assembly 
18th Oct - Individual Photographs 
Wk beg 21st Oct - Parent/Teacher meetings 
Wed 23rd Oct - Y6 Crucial Crew 
Thurs 24th Oct - last day of this half term 
25th Oct - 3rd Nov - Half term 
13th-15th Nov - Y4 Horstead 
Fri 15th Nov - Children in Need 
Fri 13th Dec -Christmas Fayre 
17th+18th Dec - Christmas performances 
21st Dec - 6th Jan - Christmas holiday 
Wk beg Fri 10th Feb - Parent/Teacher meetings 
15th Feb - 23rd Feb - Half term. 
Thur 6th Mar - World Book day 
5th Apr - 22nd Apr - Easter holiday 
Wk beg 12th May - Y6 SATs 
24th May - 1st June - Half term 
Fri 20th June - Picnic and Sports Day 
Fri 18th July - Summer Fayre 
23rd July - 2nd Sept - Summer holiday 

Year 6 had a wonderful week completing lots of 
challenging activities in the Peak District. These 
 included weaselling, canoeing, archery, abseiling, 
stream scramble, orienteering, crate stacking and 
problem solving.  
A huge thank you to everyone who made the trip 
possible.  


